

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	16-4	956	Version:	1	Name:	Citywide Roof Repairs at Selected	d Facilities
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/31	/2016			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	4/26	/2016			Final action:	4/26/2016	
Enactment date:	4/26	/2016			Enactment #:	2016-106	
Title:	A Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer, to award the contract for the Citywide Roof Repairs at selected city facilities to Precision Roofing Corp., in the amount of \$342,965.70, pursuant to Invitation For Bids (IFB) 2016.02LS, and Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code, entitled "Contract Award."						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2016-106, 2. 04 26 16 - Signed Cover Memo - Roof Repairs, 3. Draft Agenda Reso - Roof Repairs, 4. Tabulation Sheet, 5. IFB 2016-021LS CITYWIDE ROOF REPAIRS, 6. Citywide Roof Repairs - Recommendation						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/26/2016	1	City Com	mission		ado	opted by Resolution Number	Pass
4/12/2016	1	City Com	mission		Wit	hdrawn	